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NO | PART Ne | Description Onucanue K?HI;BO’
1 | 6000546 | BODY Kopnyc cranka 1
2 16000309 | BEAD BREAKER Poblyar oTpbIBa KPOMKH IIMHBI |
3| 6000308 | BEAD BREAKER BLADE ﬁi‘:{ﬁ“a AU OTPLIBE KpOMIH /
415004071 | CABLE LOCK M16X1.5 BBox kabenpHblil M16X1. 5 /
515004107 | CABLE CereBoii kabenb /
6 | 6000537 | SIDE PANEL [Tanens OokoBas 1
7 15004004 | BOLT M10X160 Bont M10X160 2
8 | 5004006 | BOLT M10X200 Bbont M10X200 4
9 | 6000538 | PROTECTIVE COVER gjf;ff" MEpCAHAS (TIEAATLHEIH 1
10 | 5004102 | RUBBER FOOT Omnopa pe3nHoBast 1
11 | 5004073 | RUBBER PLATE Haxknanka pesunoBas 1
12 | 6008091 RUBBER COVER PykosTKa pe3suHoBas /
1312010030 | WASHER [aiiba 1
14 | 5004093 | RUBBER PAD PLATE Y1op pe3suHOBBIN 1
15 1 6000310 | SPRING [TpyxuHa 1
16 | 6005032 | CONNECTION ROD Tsra 1
17 | 5004074 | WASHER 930X0 10X15 [Taii6a ©30xD10x15 2
18 | 6000545 | HELPER RUBBE PLUG BcraBka pe3uHoBas 4
19 | 6010006 PROTECTIVE ROD Pamka 3amutHas 1
20 | 6000601 PULL-OUT SHAFT [Tanern TATOBBIA 1
21 | 6000600 | ROTATION SHAFT [Tanern 1
22 1 6000599 | WASHER [Taii0a 2
2315004103 | RUBBER BLOCK biiok pe3uHoBbII 1
24 |1 5004056 | INSERT FITTING 08, R1/4" Coenunurens VD8, R1/4" 1
2515004108 | TEE 08-U02 Tpoiiauk 08-U02 1
26 | 5004005 | WASHER 10 [Taii6a 10 12
2715010004 | NUT M10 l"aiika M10 12
28 | 5004221 | WASHER 10 [Taii6a 10 11
29 15010064 | SCREW M10X25 Bunt M10X25 1
30 | 5010006 | WASHER 10 [Taii6a 10 1
3115004008 | NUT M6 l"aiika M6 2
32 | 5010058 | WASHER 6 [ITaji6a 6 15
33 15004220 | SCREW M6X10 Bunt M6X10 7
34 15010063 | SCREW M8X20 Bunat M8X20 4
3515000018 | WASHER 8 [ITaii0a 8 4
36 | 5010090 | NUT M14 ["aiixa M 14 1
37 15010091 | WASHER 14 [Taii6a 14 1
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38 | 5010026 | WASHER 16 I1afi6a 16 2
39 | 5004042 | NUT M16 I"aiixa M16 1
40 | 5004014 | BOLT M16X100 Boirr M16X100 1
41 | 5006001 NUT M10 I"atixa M10 2
42 15010041 BOLT M10X50 Boirtr M10x50 1
43| 5004027 | CIRCLIP 3673-4-S016M ggfgﬁ’me KOIIBLO 3673-4- 2
44 |1 5004044 | BOLT M8X45 Bont M8X45 2
45 15002060 | NUT M8 I"aiixa M8 2
46 | 5004046 | WASHER 8 IIIaii6a 8 2
47 | 5009015 SCREW M6X16 Buntr M6X16 7
48 | 5004094 CROWBAR JlonaTtka MOHTa)XHas /
49 | 5004076 | BELT A-26 Pemenn A-26 /
50 | 5004011 BOLT M16X25 Borr M16X25 2
51 | 5000007 WASHER 6 IlIaii6a 6 5
52 1 5006211 SCREW M6X12 Buntr M6X12 2
53 | 6000618 CLAMP RING Komb11o 3axuMHoe 1
54 | 5004003 SCREW M6X35 Bontr M6X35 1
QUICK EXHAUST VALVE Kianan ObIcTpoil HaKauku B
55 | 6000140 ASSEMBLY coope !
56 | 6000330 | VALVE ASSEMBLY Krnanan B coope /
57 | 5004205 | FITTING 910 R3/8" @urunr yriosoi ¥10, R3/8" 2
58 | 5004206 FITTING @12 R3/8" ®dutHHT yriosoit K12, R3/8" 2
59 | 5004083 INSERT ELBOW 08, R1/4" Coenunurens D8, R1/4" 1
60 | 6002005 gﬁkgggﬁ SE SUPPORTING KpoHireiin kinamnana 1
61 | 5000007 WASHER 6 IIIaii6a 6 2
62 | 5010058 WASHER 6 I1Iaii6a 6 2
63 | 5009015 SCREW M6X16 Bunar M6X16 2
64 | 5004207 FITTING@S, R1/8" ®dutHHT yriosoi K8, R1/8" 1
65 | 6003022 | WASHER IIIari6a 1
66 | 5010087 SCREW M10X16 Bunr M10X16 2
67 | 6000321 ROTATING UNION MydTa B cOope 1
68 | 6000082 g%sz[({}%gE EXTERNAL MydTa BHEIHSAA 1
69 | 5004109 FITTING R3/8*012 ®urtunr R3/8" B12 2
70 | 5004056 INSERT FITTING @8, R1/4" Coenunurens D8, R1/4" 2
71 | 6000083 g%sz[({}}ggE ROTATION MydTa Bpamiaromiasics 1
72 | 6000084 | MALE ELBOW D10. 3/8" Q@urunr yriosoii P10, 3/8" 2
73 | 5002065 INSERT FITTING 98, R1/8" ®utunr 08, R1/8" 2
74 | 6000018 PIPE CONNECT D10, 1/4" ®utuar K10, 1/4" 2
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7515010151 RING 90X2. 65 Konbio 90X2.65 1
76 | 5010231 RING 60X2. 65 Konbuo 60X2.65 3
77 | 6000300 EISE,;(];A]\S[}];)[{\IYVALVE Knamnan Bo3aymiHblii B coope 1
78 | 6000540 | PIN SHAFT [anen uunuHApa 1
79 | 6000070 gg(l)gzégUT CYLINDER Humuuap taroseiit D80X80 1
80 | 6000073 | PISTON ROD ITox muInHapa 1
81 | 5010003 | NUT M8 ["aiixa M8 4
82 15010024 | CIRCLIP 30 Kosbiio ctonopuoe 30 /
83 1 6000044 | SEALED RING CanpHuK 1
84 | 6000045 | CYLINDER FRONT COVER @uiaHen BepXHUi 1
85 | 6000008 BEARING-SLIDE IloAMMIHUK CKOJIBXKEHUS 1
86 | 5010027 | RING 75X2. 65 Konbuo 75X2.65 2
87 | 6000047 | PISTON [TopieHn 1
88 | 5000021 WASHER 12 [aii6a 12 /
89 15010022 | NUT M12 laiika M12 1
90 | 6000071 CYLINDER BODY Kopnyc nunusaapa 1
91 | 6000074 CYLINDER REAR COVER daner; HUKHUN 1
92 | 6000072 | BOLT Bont 4
93 | 6000075 SHAFT CONNECTOR Mydra 1
94 15010025 | WASHER 12 [Iaii6a 12 /
9515014025 | NUT MI12 ["aiixa M 12 1
96 | 5509137 | MUFFLER RI/8" 08 ['ymmrens 98, R1/8" 2
97 15010032 | SCREW M12X25 Bunt M12X25 1
98 | 6000106 | PRESS COVER [Taii0a 3anpeccoBaHHas 1
99 | 5006003 STRAIGHT KEY 12X45 [nmonka 12X45 /
100 | 6000270 | GEARBOX ASSEMBLY PenyxTop B cOope 1
101 | 5004060 | SCREW M8X30 Bunt M8X30 5
102 | 5010078 | SCREW M16X1. 5X15 Bunatr M16X1.5X15 1
103 | 6000353 | GEARBOX UPPER COVER Kppimika penykropa BepXHss 1
104 | 6000277 | WORM SHAFT Bau1 yepBsiyHOrO Kosleca 1
105 | 5004208 | PIN 8X20 Mtudr 8§X20 2
106 | 5010111 PLAIN KEY 12X55 [lInouka miockast 12X55 1
107 | 5010002 | ROLLING BEARING 6010 [Tonmmnuuk ponukoBbiit 6010 1
108 | 6008967 | WORM Koseco uepBsiunoe /
109 | 5010001 CIRCLIP 50 Kosbio ctonopuoe 50 1
110 | 6000355 | CAP 40X25X8 Konmauox 40X25X8 1
111 | 5000015 ROLLING BEARING 30205 [Togmmnuauk ponaukossiid 30205 2
112 | 6000273 | WORM ROD YepBsk 1
113 | 5010076 | ROLLING BEARING 6208 [TopmmnHUK ponukoBsii 6208 1
114 | 5002086 | PLAIN KEY 6X9X22 [Inonka miockas 6X9X22 1
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115 | 5010208 SEALED RING [Ipoknaaka 1
116 | 6000275 | BELT PULLEY [IkuB 1
117 | 5010210 | CIRCLIP 30 Koss1o cronopuaoe 30 1
118 | 5004229 | BOLT M6X20 Boatr M6X20 1
119 | 6000356 | GEARBOX BOTTOM COVER | OcHoBaHuE penyKTopa 1
120 | 5002060 | NUT M8 l"aiika M8 5
121 | 6000013 BEAD BREAKER CYLINDER | llunusap oTpbiBa KPOMKH 1
ASSY IIMHEI B cO0Ope
122 | 6000282 | SHAFT-CLYNDR, 445 tox nunuuapa 445 1
123 | 5010105 | CIRCLIP 30 Kombiio ctomopuoe 30 /
124 | 5006006 | SCREW M6X25 Bunat M6X25 12
125 | 5000007 | WASHER 6 [I1aii6a 6 12
126 | 5010204 | GUIDER SPACER Koss1o npoctaBouHoe 1
127 | 5010203 Y-RING Kosb1io repmernsupytoiiee 1
128 | 5004083 | INSERT ELBOW 08, R1/4" Coenunurens D8, R1/4" 2
129 | 6000299 CYLINDER COVER ['osioBKa nuyIMHApa 1
130 | 5010097 | RING 185X3.55 Konpmo 185X3.55 1
131 | 5010202 | Y-RING Koss1o repmerusupymomee 2
132 | 6000279 | PISTON [lopiens nuIMHApPa 1
133 1 5010114 | NUT M18X1.5 laiika M18X1.5 1
134 | 5010042 | NUT M6 ["aiixa M6 12
135 | 6000025 | BARREL-CYLNDR, Cr Kopryc manmszpa oTpriza 1
KPOMKH IIHHBI
136 | 5509161 | CLAMP RING Koo ymiioTHuTeapHoe 2
137 | 5509162 PISTION SUPPORT RING Kosblio onopHoe 1151 nopuiHs 1
138 | 5509134 PLASTIC QUICK EXHAUST | Knanan BBIHXCKHOfI 1
VALVE MJIACTUKOBBIN
139 | 5500122 PLASTIC QUICK EXHAUST Knaman BLIHZICKHOI?I 1
VALVE TIJIACTUKOBBIN
140 | 5502121 SILENCER R1/8" ['mymurens R1/8" 2
141 | 5004070 | SEALED COVER 3arnynika repMeTHYHas 2
142 | 5010012 | SCREW M14X42 Bunt M14X42 2
143 | 5000086 | NUT M14 laiika M 14 2
144 | 5004015 CIRCLIP 12 CronopHoe KoabLo 12 2
145 | 6000307 | PEDAL ASSEMBLY COopka nenanpHas 1
146 | 6000400 | PEDAL SUPPORT Onopa nepanu /
147 | 5004063 SCREW M5X25 Bunt M5X25 6
148 | 5010223 | CONNECTION ROD [MTanery 2
149 | 5004045 | WASHER 5 [Iaiiba 5 6
150 | 6000219 INSERT ELBOW D8, R1/8 Coenunurens, R1/8” 1
151 | 6000222 | VALVE-B Knanan B 2
152 | 6000224 | VALVE-3 Knanan 3 1
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153 | 6000225 | VALVE ROD [IITox KIanaHa /
154 |1 5010046 | RING 13.8X4 Koubio 13.8X4 6
155 | 6000223 SPACER [IpocTaBka 5
156 | 5002065 | INSERT FITTING @8, R1/8" @urtunr U8, R1/8" 2
157 1 5010047 | MUFFLER ©O8 R1/8" nymmrens @8, R1/8" 2
158 | 5010049 | HOSE §8-5MM [naur 8-5 Mmm 2
159 15011008 | NUT M5 ["aiika M5 6
160 | 6000218 | INSERT TEE,8MM, R1/8 Tpoiinuk, 8mMm, R1/8” 1
161 | 6000204 | FORK SPRING PLATE [InacTuHa Py )KUHSAILASL 2
162 | 5004008 | NUT M6 ["aiixa M6 14
163 | 5010224 | SCREW ST2.9X9.5 Bunt ST2.9X9.5 4
164 | 6000201 CAM BRACKET KpoHireiin kynauka 2
165 | 5011003 | SCREW M6X16 Bunatr M6X16 2
166 | 6000211 | CAM Kynagok 2
167 | 5000007 | WASHER 6 [ITaii6a 6 8
168 | 6000217 | CAM PLATE [ImacTuHa Kynayka 2
169 | 5006006 | SCREW M6X25 Bunt M6X25 4
170 | 6000215 | SWITCH COVER Koxyx BbIKIIOYATENS 1
171 | 5010055 SWITCH Belkirouarens |
172 | 6000213 | SWITCH SUPPORT Onopa BBIKJIOYATENS 1
173 | 5009061 SCREW M5X16 Bunt M5X16 2
174 | 6000209 | ROTATION SHAFT [Tanerg 1
175 | 6000210 | CONNECTION ROD HlatyH 1
176 | 6000212 | REVERSE LEVER 8 Prruar mexanusma pesepca 8 1
177 | 5000068 | WASHER 4 [ITaii0a 4 1
178 1 5010040 | WASHER 4 [Taii0a 4 1
179 5010113 | SCREW M4X16 Bunt M4X16 1
180 | 5004036 | BOLT M8&8X40 Bbont M8X40 1
181 | 6008937 | SPACER [IpocraBka 3
182 | 5010053 CIRCLIP 14 Kosbo ctonoproe 14 2
183 | 6000228 | WASHER-12X0. 5 [Taii6a 12X0.5 3
184 | 6000390 | BOTTOM SHAFT Ban HuxHuii 1
18515002060 | NUT M8 ["aiika M8 2
186 | 5004032 | SCREW M6X20 Bunat M6X20 6
187 | 5004031 SCREW M6X35 Bunt M6X35 1
188 | 6000227 | VALVE-A Knanan A 1
189 | 5010058 | WASHER 6 [ITaii6a 6 13
190 | 5010045 | WASHER 5 [Taii0a 5 12
191 | 6000391 | PEDAL [Tenanp /
192 | 6000220 | TORSION SPRING IIpy>xrHa TOpCUOHHAs 1
193 | 5004035 | BOLT M8X55 bont M8XS55 1
194 | 6000203 | TORSION SPRING BRACKET | KpoHIITEHH TOPCHOHHON 1
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PYKUHBI
195 | 6000214 PEDAL Ilegans 3
196 | 6000216 SPRING [IpyxuHa 3
197 | 5010003 NUT M8 T"aiika M8 7
198 | 6000208 SPACER ITpocraBka 2
199 | 6000398 BRACKET Ckoba 3
200 | 5000018 WASHER 8 I11aii0a 8 5
201 | 5010059 FITTING-TEE 98, R1/8 " Tpoitauk O8, R1/8" 1
202 | 6000180 | MOTOR ASSEMBLY fg;[:’{ ObICTpOi HaKadKH B /
203 | 6000181 gZOTOR AC220V, L1kW, 50 Motop 220 B, 1.1 xBT, 50 I'1 /
204 | 5004041 WASHER 10 I1afi6a 10 4
205 | 6000182 MOTOR SUPPORT Onopa MmoTopa 1
206 | 5004005 WASHER 10 Iafi6a 10 4
207 | 5010041 BOLT M10X50 Bont M10x50 4
208 | 5010043 NUT M10 I"atixa M 10 4
209 | 6000183 | RUBBER WASHER [Taii0a pe3uHOBast 8
210 | 6000184 MOTOR BELT PULLEY [IIkuB MOTOpa 1
211 | 5010056 PLAIN KEY 6X36 IIImonka miockas 6X36 1
212 | 5010232 SCREW M5X16 Buntr M5X16 /
213 | 5011008 NUT M5 Taiika M5 1
214 | 6000088 TURNTABLE ASSEMBLY T CT0J1 MOBOPOTHBIN B cOOpe 1
215 16001000 | TURNTABLE Kopnyc cTona 1
216 | 6000050 | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY D70 | unaungp B cbope ©70 2
217 | 6000061 | SHAFT-CLYNDR Lok miuHzpa oTpeIBa I
KPOMKHU IIHHBI
218 | 5010024 CIRCLIP 30 Koms1to cronoproe 30 /
219 | 5010003 NUT M8 T"aiixa M8 4
220 | 6000007 SEALED RING CajbpHHK IITOKA 1
221 | 6000010 HINGE TEE TpoitHNK 1
222 | 6000004 CYLINDER FRONT COVER Kpsblnika nunusapa nepeasis 1
223 | 6000008 BEARING-SLIDE TToaAMHMITHUK CKOMBKEHUS 1
224 | 5010021 RING 74X2.65 Konbio 74X2.65 2
225 | 6000022 SLEEVE-CYLNDR Kopnyc mumnmpa 1
226 | 5010025 WASHER 12 Iati6a 12 1
227 |1 5010023 RING 11.8X2.65 Koneno 11.8X2.65 1
228 | 6000011 | PISTON [Topens B cOope 1
229 | 5000021 WASHER 12 I1afi6a 12 1
230 | 5010023 NUT M12 Taiika M12 1
231 | 6000003 CAP-BASE, CYLNDR Kpsltika nunusapa 3agasis 1
232 | 6000009 HINGE ELBOW O8 IMommumHUK CKOJIBXKEHUA D8 1
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233 | 6000024 BOLT-TIE, CYLNDR Hanpagnsromas muimsapa 4
234 | 6000155 PRESS BOARD Ilnactuna 3anmpeccoBaHHast 2
23515002079 | BOLT M12X35 boar M12X35 4
236 | 6000109 SPACER [ToamunHNK TpeHust 4
237 | 5010030 | CIRCLIP 65 Komb1o cTonopsoe 65 1
238 | 6000105 SQUARE TURNTABLE [InactuHa npuBoAHAs 1
23915010025 | WASHER 12 [ITait6a 12 8
240 | 6000135 CONNECTION PLATE CoeMHUTEIIb 4
241 | 5010020 | WASHER 12 [ITaii6a 12 13
242 | 5010034 CIRCLIP 12 Komb1io ctonmopnuoe 12 4
243 |1 5010036 | INSERT FITTING D10, R1/4 Outunr D10, R1/4 4
244 1 5002080 | BOLT MI12X85 bontr M12X85 4
245 | 6000151 | CARRIER/COVER-CLAMP [Ton3yHOK 32KUMHO# ryOKH 4
246 | 6000154 | PLANK KapeTtka 3axuma 2
247 | 6000107 | CLAMP ['yOku 3a)KuMHBIE 4
248 | 6000157 RULER JInnerika 2
249 | 5010039 SCREW 3X10 Bunt 3X10 4
250 | 5010038 | PIN 4X14 Mtudpr 4X14 8
251 | 6000153 SLIDE STOPPER [TnacTuHa 3a)xuMa 4
252 1 6000304 | AIR TANK ASSEMBLY Pecusep B cOope 1
253 |1 6000305 | ONE WAY VALVE Krnaman oOpatHbIit 1
254 | 5010221 TEE G1/4" Tpoitauk G1/4” 1
25516002016 | AIR TANK Pecusep 1
256 | 5004101 | DOUBLE SCREW R1/4" Coenunnrens pe3pboBoii R1/4” 2
257 | 6000311 SAFE VALVE Knanan oOpatHbIi /
258 | 5004075 | OPEN NUT U02 ["aiika otkpeiTas UO2 1
259 | 6000266 | Y-RING D13XD7X4 Koo O13X0A7X4 1
260 | 6000265 OPEN CONNECT CoenuHuTEIh OTKPBITHIN 1
261 | 6000264 | CONNECT LOCK CAP l"aiika-uxcarop 1
262 | 6000263 SPRING [Ipyxuna 1
263 | 5010140 SCREW M6X35 Bunat M6X35 2
264 | 5004008 | NUT M6 I"aiixa M6 2
265 | 5004046 | WASHER 8 IITait6a 8 4
266 | 5000018 | WASHER 8 I1Taii0a 8 4
267 | 5002060 | NUT M8 I"aiika M8 2
268 | 5010085 SCREW Mg&X16 Bunt M8X16 2
269 | 6000334 | FIX PLATE Kponmrreitn pecuepa /
270 | 5000019 | BOLT M8X25 bontr M8X25 2
27115010206 | ELBOW 90, G1" ®utunr yrnosou 90, G1" /
272 | 6000335 PIPE CONNECT CoequHHTEIND IS IIIIaHTa 1
273 15010220 | QUICK DEFLATION HOSE IImanr 1
274 |1 6000285 | RAPID INFLATION CHASSIS | Ilenanp ObIcTpoii HAKAYKH 1
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275 | 6000293 PEDAL Ilegann 1
276 | 5004008 NUT M6 I"atixa M6 10
277 | 6000295 | BRACKET-VLVE, SWTCH Kponiureiin a1 kjaanaHoB 1
278 | 5010053 CIRCLIP 14 Kosblio ctonopnoe 14 2
279 | 6000216 SPRING [IpyxuHa 1
280 | 6000224 | VALVE-3 Knanau 3 1
281 | 6000286 TRAY ®danen /
282 | 6000292 | SPACER [IpocraBka 5
283 | 6000287 DOUBLE END STUDS Hanpasnsiromas 3
284 | 5010225 RING 9. 5X4 Koo O-00p. 9.5X4 6
285 | 5010058 WASHER 6 I1ai0a 6 6
286 | 6000084 | SPRING PIN 4X16 gg‘gﬂ TTOMTIPYHHUHCHHDIH 1
287 | 6000291 SPRING [Tpyxuna 1
288 | 5004037 WASHER 10 Iaii6a 10 1
289 | 6000289 | TOP Kppiika BepxHsis 1
290 | 6000288 VALVE AXIS Knaman oceBoii 1
291 | 5004062 SCREW M5X45 Bunat M5X45 2
202 | 5010076 | 1 S DRE REDUCING Knamas-pesyicrop I
293 | 5002065 INSERT FITTING @8, R1/8" ®utunr K8, R1/8" 3
294 | 5010211 SCREW M10X25 Bunt M10X25 2
295 | 6000290 FITTING DuTHHT 1
296 | 6000202 CONNECT ROD SUPPORT Ckoba 1
297 | 6000294 SHAFT ITanen /
298 | 5010003 NUT M8 I"atixa M8 1
299 | 5010045 WASHER 5 Ilaii6a 5 6
300 | 5004061 SCREW M6X30 Bunt M6X30 1
301 | 5004063 SCREW M5X25 Bunt M5X25 2
302 | 5004045 WASHER 5 I1aii6a 5 2
303 | 5011008 NUT M5 I"atixa M5 2
304 | 6000206 PIN SHAFT tudt nanpua 1
INFLATOR COVER Kopmyc ycTpoiicTBa s
305 1 6000306 ASSEMBLY HaKadk# B cOope !
306 | 6002007 PRESSURE GAUGE COVER Kopnyc ycTpoiicTBa Hakauyku 1
307 | 5002065 INSERT FITTING @8, R1/8" ®urtunar P8, R1/8" 1
308 | 6002010 AIR DISTRIBUTING VALVE | brnok knanaHHbIi 1
309 | 5000068 WASHER 4 IlIaii6a 4 3
310 | 5000063 NUT M4 T"aiika M4 3
311 | 5004049 WASHER 4 IlIaii6a 4 3
312 | 5004056 INSERT FITTING @8, R1/4" Coenunurens P8, R1/4" 1
313 | 5004202 INFLATING HOSE IlInaHr HAKAYKH 1
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314 | 6002009 i)S(SHE%\E[J]gE;] ALVE Knanan nakauku B cOope /
3155010083 | SCREW M4X12 Bunt M4X12 3
316 | 5004203 PRESSURE GAUGE ManomeTp 1aBiIeHUs HAKAUYKU /
317 | 6002013 | CONNECT NUT ["aiika coeguHUTEIBHAS 1
318 | 5004050 | INSERT ELBOW @8, R1/8" @utunr yrnosoi O8 G1/8" 1
319 | 6000404 | WASHER 6 [ITaii6a 6 2
320 | 6003194 ngg;fﬁ%COLUMN Croiika B cbope 1
321 | 5502038 | PROTECTION COVER Kpeiuika nosopoTHoit KoHcouH 1
BEPXHSIsS
322 | 5506300 | TILTING ARM ASSEMBLY KoHcoub oTKIIOHsIEeMasi B cOope 1
323 | 6003024 | HORIZONTAL ARM KoHcosp noBopoTHas |
324 | 5004119 5215\]?]{5 E CONTROLING Knaman xontposst 1
3255502099 | FRONT COVER Koxyx kiamaHa 2
326 | 5502105 | VALVE ROD [lITok knanana /
327 [ 5002075 | RING 8X2. 65 Koubio 8X2.65 4
328 | 5502100 | VALVE SPACER [IpocraBka KinamnaHa 3
329 | 5502108 FRONT SEALING COVER CanpHUK nIepeIHUN 1
330 | 5502115 | INSERT FITTING ©6 R1/8" Coenunnrens P6, R1/8" 2
331 | 5502102 | HANDLE CONTROL VALVE | PykosiTKa KJ1anaHa ynpaBJIcHHs 1
33215502103 | REAR COVER Kpblika 3aaHs1s1 1
333 1 6010021 | HEXAGON SHAFT IIIToK 6-rpaHHBIH 1
334 [ 6010019 | VERTICAL SHAFT SPRING [Ipy>xuHa mToka 1
33516010017 | HEXAGON LOCK PLATE [Tnactuna pukcupyromas 1
336 | 5004115 \SKI,{ I'SS(IerIiZﬁ BSORBER [Taii0a amopTu3upyromas 1
337 | 6000303 DEMOUNTING HEAD-4 I'o;10BKa MOHTa)KHAs! 1
338 | 5502044 | PLASTIC COVER BceraBka niacTukoBas 1
339 | 5004201 | PRESS WASHER [ITaii0a 3anpeccoBaHHas 1
340 | 5004117 | ROLLER Posnuk 1
341 | 5004116 | ROLLER BOLT bonat ponnka 1
342 | 5004020 | BOLT M10X25 Bbont M10X25 /
343 | 5010006 | WASHER 10 [Taii6a 10 1
344 | 5004021 SCREW M12X12 Bunt M12X12 2
345 [ 5004023 | SCREW M12X16 Bunt M12X16 2
346 | 6000591 SPRING [pyxuna 2
347 | 6000593 | LOCK CYLINDER COVER Kpsblmika 1
348 | 5004114 | Y-RING 965X8 Konbmo Y-00p. 965X8 1
349 | 6000594 | LOCK CYLINDER BODY YcTpoiicTBO GJIOKUPOBKU 1
350 | 5004031 SCREW M6X35 Bunt M6X35 2




CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

ABTOMAaTHUYECKUH NIMHOMOHTAXHBIH CTAHOK

TROMMELBERG 1885IT
KonduaenunanbHo 17 3/13
351 [ 5002038 | RING 6X1. 8 Konbio 6X1.8 2
352 16010018 | VERTICAL SHAFT COVER Konnauok 1
353 | 6000592 | POSITIONING BLOCK Pykosrka i I
HO3ULIMOHUPOBAHUS
354 1 6010020 | WASHER [Taiiba 2
35516010022 | RUBBER WASHER [Taii0a pe3uHOBast 1
356 | 5010077 | BOLT M8&8X20 bosnt M8X20 /
357 [ 5006001 | NUT M10 l"aiika M10 1
358 | 5002036 | SCREW MIOX1X25 Bunt M10X1X25 1
359 15002035 | NUT M10X1.0 laiixa M10X1.0 1
360 | 5004220 | SCREW M6X10 Bunt M6X10 2
361 | 5000033 | SCREW M10X30 Bunat M10X30 /
362 | 5010083 | SCREW M4X12 Bunt M4X12 4
363 | 5010040 | WASHER 4 [Taii0a 4 4
364 | 5000018 | WASHER 8 [Taii0a 8 1
365 [ 5010077 | BOLT M8X20 Bbont M8X20 /
366 | 6000570 | VERTICAL COLUMN Croiika BepTHKaJIbHAs 1
367 | 6010025 SUPPORT SHAFT [Tanenr onopHsbIi /
368 | 6010026 | ROTATING SPACER [IpocraBka Bpaniaromascst 1
369 | 6010023 | SQUARE LOCK PLATE [Tnactuna pukcupyromias 1
370 | 5004021 | SCREW M12X12 Bunt M12X12 2
371 [ 5004023 | SCREW M8X16 Bunt M12X16 2
372 [ 5010054 | NUT M8 l"aiika M8 2
373 1 6010027 | PROTECTIVE COVER Kppiiika 3amutHas BepxHss 1
374 | 5006006 | SCREW M6X25 Bunt M6X25 4
37515000007 | WASHER 6 [ITaii06a 6 4
376 | 6010031 | RUBBER WASHER [Taiiba pe3uHoBast 2
377 | 5004008 | NUT M6 I"aiixa M6 2
378 | 6000598 | PRESS SPRING [pyxwuna 2
379 [ 5000061 | BOLT M8X35 Bont M10X30 /
380 | 5002060 | NUT M8 laiika M8 1
381 | 6000593 | LOCK CYLINDER COVER Kpsimika 1
382 1 6000594 | LOCK CYLINDER BODY YcTpoiicTBO GIIOKMPOBKU 1
383 [ 5004114 | Y-RING ©65X8 Konbo Y-06p. @65X8 1
384 | 5004031 | SCREW M6X35 Bunt M6X35 2
3855002038 | RING 6X1. 8 Kompo 6X1.8 2
386 | 6010029 PROTECTIVE COVER Kpslnika 3amurtHas 3aqHss 1
387 [ 5009015 | SCREW M6X16 Bunat M6X16 2
388 | 5002035 | NUT M10X1.0 laiika M10X1.1 1
389 | 5002036 | SCREW MIOX1X25 Bunt M10X1X25 1
390 | 5502040 | OIL CUP 3arnymka /
391 | 5004069 | TEE RI/8"-6 Tpoiinuk R1/8"-6 1
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KonduaenunanbHo 18 3/13
392 | 6010028 | HOSE GUIDER [IporekTop nulanra 1
393 | 5002065 | INSERT FITTING 98, R1/8" Outunr K8, R1/8" 1
PROTECTIVE HOOD LOCK Brynka ¢ukcupyromas as
394 1 6010048 BUSHING 3aLIUTHON KPBIIIKU 2
395 | 5002055 | SCREW M6X40 Buat M6X40 2
396 | 5004072 PROTECTIVE COVER [TokpsITHE 3a1IUTHOE 1
397 | 5004093 | GREASE CONTAINER KonTeitnep asns cMa3ku 1
398 | 5004092 | BRACKET Jepxatenb 1
399 | 5500168 | ppoit S OULATOR OB Tp-nyGpUKATOp B CGOpE /
400 | 5509177 WATER CUP PunbTp-BOJOOTACINUTEND 1
401 | 5509178 | OIL CUP JlyGpukatop /
402 | 5004081 PRESSURE GAUGE ManomeTp ¢puibTpa 1
403 | 5004082 | TEER1/4 Tpoitnuk R1/4 1
404 | 5509150 INSERT ELBOW R1/4, D8 @uruHr yrinosoit R1/4, O8 1
405 | 5004083 | INSERT ELBOW 08, R1/4" Coepunurens D8, R1/4" 1
406 | 5506102 | AIR REGULATOR BRACKET | A\ePKaTeb QuipTpa- /
ayOpukaTopa
407 | 5000091 SCREW M4X8 Buat M4X8 4
408 | 6000543 | BOLT Bbont 2
409 | 5509124 | STOP UP [IpoTeKkTop-yIIOTHUTETh 2
410 | 5509135 | STOP UP [IpoTeKkTop-yIIOTHUTEI /
411 | 5509123 STOP UP IIpoTeKkTOp-yI0THUTETD 2
412 | 5004221 BOLT M5X10 Boar M5X10 /
413 | 5011008 | NUT M5 laiika M5 1
414 | 5004111 | NUT M18XI1. 5 laiika M18X1.5 1




